Riutta Masters

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX

m——nnananlnnmmmmmmmm--

3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/4

|_[Pro Master 40+ _Illlllllllllllllll----

1

Ville Piippo

Tommi Kolmonen

llkka Leimu

Janne Hilden

Toni Lantunen

Rami Roppo

Ossi Harinen

09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00
09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00
09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00
09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00
09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00
09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00
09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00

3

N
w
U wWwWwWw AW W W W[ NND|W N W

3/3

3

U WwWwwiwiwiwlw|lw|w w N

3

2

N W N WW W W NN NN

3

3

Wl wl wiIi D W N W W W w NN

3

3

Ww ww w w wl wlw| w w w

3

3

W w w w i N NN I WD W

2

3

w W AN DWW WU

4

Ww w wi MWW w| w|w w,| s

4

Pl W| PPl WPrPrlW[BEA NN PdW

W w ot N WP IW WS BEDN

w Ut w WP IWOO| WU N W

N W W W N N NN WW Ww|N

ANVl O|lW O|lW| BN OO W

W N WA IN P W WD DN W

W &N U W OLLNDND LW >

N B N B W RN BN DR N W

-4
5
-2

5

53
3
55
3
57
3
55
5
59
3
59
4

-9
-1

105
56
111
54
111
58
113
56
115
58
117
60

_[ProMaster 50+ _Illlllllllllllllll----

1

10

10

12

Jari lho

Jari Perala

Juha Nieminen

Kai Hirvonen

Marko Teivainen

Juha Piittinen
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METRIX
L A 3 0 53K 1 3 ) X Y D D S
13 | Ari Rantala 09/15/18 10:00 4133|3433 +6
09/15/18 14:00 DNS | +999 | 999
I_llllllllllllllllll----
1  Markku Kuparinen | 09/15/18 10:00 2/3/2|3/3/3|3
09/15/1814:00(3 | 3|3 |3(3|2/3(3/5/5 3|2 5|3 ,3|3|5|3|+3]| 60 +4 |[118
2 | Reijo Rokman 09/15/18 10:00 4/4/3/3/3/3|5(3|5/4/3|3|6,2,4|2|35 4 +9 | 66
09/15/1814:00/ 3 /5 /3|3 |3|3(3(3|5/3|3|3|5(3/3|2|5|3)|+4 | 61 | +13 |127
3 Jouni Pakarinen 09/15/18 10:00 3/3/2|3|3|2(3|/4 /46|34 5/4/3|2| 5 4 +6 | 63
09/15/1814:00| 3 |4 |33 /434,254,347 2 |4|3|4|3|+8| 65 | +14 (128
4 |]Jukka Toikka 09/15/18 10:00 5 4/3/3/3/3/5/3/ 5/6 34,6 2|34 4 4 +13 | 70
09/15/18 14:00 | 3 | 3 3/3/2|(3|3|5/[6 +21 | 135

Amateur Master
40+

1 | Marko Mutikainen | 09/15/18 10:00 41333323
09/15/18 14:00 | 3 | 3

Jussi Hamalainen | 09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00 | 2 | 3

3 Jani Heiskanen 09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00 | 4 | 4

3  Miikka Ala-lloméaki | 09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00 | 2 | 3

3 Harri Suikki 09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00 | 2 | 3

6 | Tapio Saarinen 09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00 | 4 | 3

Marko Lehtinen 09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00 | 2 | 5

7 | Pasi Karjalainen 09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00 | 4 | 3

7 | Sami Kauppinen | 09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00 | 2 | 3

10 | Mika Lehtonen 09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00 | 3 | 3

10 | Aki Tolvanen 09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00 | 2 | 4

10 | Toni Maattanen 09/15/18 10:00
09/15/18 14:00 | 3 | 3

-2 | 55 -5 109
5 4 +2 | 59
-3 | 54 -1 113
4 3 +4 | 61
0 57 +4 | 118
5 3 +2 | 59

N

+2 | 59 | +4 |118
4 | 4 0 | 57
+4 | 61 | +4 |118
4 | 3 | 41 |58
+4 | 61 @ +5 119
4 | 4 | +4 | 61
+2 | 59 | +6 120
4 | 4 | 42 | 59
+4 | 61 | +6 120
4 | +8 | 65
-2 | 55 | +6 |120

~

5 3 +1 | 58
+6 | 63 +7 | 121
4 4 +5 | 62
+2 | 59 +7 | 121
4 3 +3 | 60
+4 | 61 +7 | 121

13 | Jarno rantila 09/15/18 10:00 5 5 +7 | 64
09/15/18 14:00 | 4 | 5 +7 | 64 | +14 128
14 | Esa Kujanpaa 09/15/18 10:00 5 4 +3 | 60

09/15/18 14:00 | 3 | 4
15 | Arto Karttunen 09/15/18 10:00

09/15/18 14:00 | 3 | 4
16 | Juha Auvinen 09/15/18 10:00

+15| 72 | +18 | 132
5 3 +9 | 66
+11| 68 | +20 | 134
6 4 +15 | 72
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METRIX
A 3 11 3 3 ) E K
09/15/1814:00 (3 |5 3|4 3|34 /3|6 4 5 |+11 +26 140
I-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
Women 40+
1 | Kirsi Kaikkonen 09/15/18 10:00 3/3/2|4/3/4/3 +4
09/15/1814:00 | 3 |4 /3|3 |3|3|4|2|5/3|3|4|6|2 3|3|6 4| +7 | 64 | +11 125
2 | Sari Toyrala 09/15/18 10:00 3/4/3/3/3/4/3/4/4/4 5 4,6 3|32 6 4 +11 | 68
09/15/1814:00 (4 (4 |3 4|4 |4 4|4 4|4 4|36 |4 43|64 +16| 73 | +27 (141
3  Essi-Noora Jylanki | 09/15/18 10:00 413/3/3/3/3|3|3|5/3/3|4|6 34|27 5 | +10 | 67
09/15/1814:00|5 4 4 /3 /334,47 7 4 3|7 4|3 /|3 7|3 |+21 78 | +31 |145
4 | Nina Taronen 09/15/18 10:00 4.7 3/3/3/4/ 4,2, 6 7 3|4|6|3|3]|3 6 4 +18 | 75
09/15/1814:00|5 4 4 /3 /3/3/5/3/6 7 5 4|6 /|3|5|4|5|5/|+23 80 | +41 |155
5 | Susanna Lindqvist | 09/15/18 10:00 5 4/4/4/3/3/4/3 /5|4, 4 6 7 4|5 4 7 4 +23 | 80
09/15/1814:00(4 5|3 3|74 3|3/ 6/7 3|6 7|33 ,3|5|4 +22| 79 | +45 (159
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_J1]2[3]4 /51617 8]0 10/11]12[13 114 ]15]16 17 15 |Tor JRE
Par 3/3 /3, 3/3/|3|3 3,433,343 )|3|3 4357

Avg 32|34 3 |31|33| 3 |33|29(46| 4| 3 |33/52/26(3.1/25|/4.8/3.6/61.9

Difficulty 9 /13,6 |8 (105 |11 | 3 (14|17 4 (12|18| 2 | 7 | 1 |16 |15 | 4.9

Hole in one 2 2 0%
Birdie -1 24 | 1 |21/10| 2 |21 3 |21 | 4 |2 18 20| 1 |38 |11 47 1 | 245 | 15%
Par 0 34 |59 51|65 |68 45|61 54|40 325738 22|45 60|32 35|43 841 |52%
Bogey 1 22 122 17 13 |14 |22/19 14 |37 |36, 9 23 /35| 6 15| 8 39|34 385  24%
Double Bogey2 | 9 @ 6 1 3 1 6 6 9 5 4 21 3 12 11 97 6%
Triple Bogey 3 1 2 6 4 8 3 24 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 4 2 8 0%
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